Calgary Catholic

Education Foundation

#IBelieveinCatholicED

2024-2025 CCEF GRANTS AWARDED

The Board of Directors of the Calgary Catholic Education Foundation is pleased to award the following

schools with grants.

School
Bishop Carroll High School

Bishop McNally High School

Christ the King School
Don Bosco School
Father James Whelihan School

Guardian Angel School

Holy Cross School

Holy Spirit School

John Costello School

Light of Christ School
Monsignor E.L. Doyle School
Monsignor J.S. Smith School
Monsignor Neville Anderson
School

Mother Mary Greene School
Our Lady of Fatima School
Our Lady of Lourdes School
Our Lady of Peace School

Our Lady of the Rockies High
School

Our Lady Queen of Peace School
Sacred Heart School

St. Andrew School

St. Basil School

St. Bernadette School

St. Boniface School

St. Catherine School

St. Cyril School

St. Elizabeth Seton School

St. Francis High School

St. Gianna School
St. Gregory School

Project Title
Arts Commons Grade 10-12, Seed School Grades 10-12,
Stampede School Grades 10-12
Beats & Brilliance: Cultivating Creativity and Community
Through the Art of D’Jing
Roots of Unity: To Know, To Love, To Serve
We Have Sound!
Remarkable Religious Retreat

Grade 6 (2 classes) City Hall School (grade 1),
Telus SPARK School (grade 1), Outdoor Leadership School (grade 1)

Access for All

Jube School - Grade 2 (1 classroom)

Fusion Board: Collaborate & Create

Art Commons at the Hub for inspired learning grade 6S and 5M & 5K
Calgary Stampede School for grade 5 & 6

The Reset Room

A sign of Christ

Open Minds: Calgary Zoo School (grade 2/1), Jube School (Grade 1)
LOFTboard Technology

Stampede School - 7 classrooms grades 1-9 are participating
Empowering Students Through Interactive Math Displays

Modernizing Technology: Touch/Interactive screen
alternative to LOFT Interactive TVs

Lofting us into action!

Sensory Room

Fostering Resilience, Health, and Inclusivity Through Physical Activity
Elevate Learning: Enhancing K-9 Learning with Loft TVs

Art Felt and In-Line Skating

Indigenous and Regulation and Reading Corner

Amplifying Voices: Enhancing Community Engagement

iPads for Impact: Boosting Skills & Creativity

SES Display Project

Conoco Phillips Hub for Inspired Learning at Arts Commons
Grade 10, 11 and students with variety of medical diagnoses and
intellectual disabilities

City Hall School Grade 2

Loft and Chromebooks
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Awarded
$2,500.00

$6,000.00

$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,520.70

$2,500.00

$1,350.00
$1,250.00
$2,714.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,870.00

$3,300.00

$2,500.00
$2,714.00
$1,250.00
$2,714.00

$3,767.76

$2,714.00
$5,690.00
$4,720.00
$2,714.00
$2,430.00
$1,429.92
$4,672.75
$2,549.90
$2,714.00

$550.00

$1,250.00
$2,714.00
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School Project Title Awarded

Nature, Spirit, and Art: Enhancing Environmental Education through

St. Helena School Place-Based Learning, New Materialism & Arts Based Environmental  $6,000.00
Education

St. Hubert School Minds and Makers Discovery Space $5,464.00

St. Jerome School St. Jerome's Journey to a Multi-Sensory Student Support Space $4,011.98

St. Joan of Arc School Fuf[ure-Ready Minds: Equipping Students with Coding $6,000.00
Skills for Tomorrow

St. John Paul Il School Enhancing Our Gymnasium Through Audio and Equipment Upgrades  $6,000.00

St. Joseph School Empowering Edupatlon: Advangng Classroom Technology for $2.714.00
Enhanced Learning Opportunities
4 classes attending CC/OM - Healthy Living (2), Glenbow

St. Joseph School Ranch Provincial Park (1), Stampede School (1) $2,500.00

St. Jude School CC/OM EcoAction School $1,250.00

St. Kateri Tekakwitha School "LOFT"ed Visions $2,714.00
Arts Common School (Gr. 2 & 3/4), Calgary Public Library School

St. Luke School (Gr 1 & Gr 2/1), Zoo School (Gr 3/2 & Gr 4), 2School Urban $5,300.00
Experience (Gr 5, 5/6 & Gr 6)

St. Martha School Purchase of 2 interactive LOFT boards $2,714.00

St. Martin de Porres High School Technology Rejuvenation $5,145.40

St. Matthew School Growing Community Through Play $3,767.00

St. Patrick School Library School $1,250.00

. Grade 5 and 6 program: CHIL School (Arts Common)

St. Pius X School 2-classrooms Grade 1: Zoo School (1 classroom) $2,500.00

St. Stephen School Lofty Goals - Loft boards for equitable learning and engagement $2,714.00

St. Thomas Aquinas School St. Thomas Aquinas Technology Project $2,714.00
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