

2024-2025 CCEF GRANTS AWARDED

The Board of Directors of the Calgary Catholic Education Foundation is pleased to award the following schools with grants.

School	Project Title	Awarded
Bishop Carroll High School	Arts Commons Grade 10-12, Seed School Grades 10-12, Stampede School Grades 10-12	\$2,500.00
Bishop McNally High School	Beats & Brilliance: Cultivating Creativity and Community Through the Art of D'Jing	\$6,000.00
Christ the King School	Roots of Unity: To Know, To Love, To Serve	\$4,000.00
Don Bosco School	We Have Sound!	\$5,000.00
Father James Whelihan School	Remarkable Religious Retreat	\$4,520.70
Guardian Angel School	Grade 6 (2 classes) City Hall School (grade 1), Telus SPARK School (grade 1), Outdoor Leadership School (grade 1)	\$2,500.00
Holy Cross School	Access for All	\$1,350.00
Holy Spirit School	Jube School - Grade 2 (1 classroom)	\$1,250.00
John Costello School	Fusion Board: Collaborate & Create	\$2,714.00
Light of Christ School	Art Commons at the Hub for inspired learning grade 6S and 5M & 5K	\$2,500.00
Monsignor E.L. Doyle School	Calgary Stampede School for grade 5 & 6	\$2,500.00
Monsignor J.S. Smith School	The Reset Room	\$1,870.00
Monsignor Neville Anderson School	A sign of Christ	\$3,300.00
Mother Mary Greene School	Open Minds: Calgary Zoo School (grade 2/1), Jube School (Grade 1)	\$2,500.00
Our Lady of Fatima School	LOFTboard Technology	\$2,714.00
Our Lady of Lourdes School	Stampede School - 7 classrooms grades 1-9 are participating	\$1,250.00
Our Lady of Peace School	Empowering Students Through Interactive Math Displays	\$2,714.00
Our Lady of the Rockies High School	Modernizing Technology: Touch/Interactive screen alternative to LOFT Interactive TVs	\$3,767.76
Our Lady Queen of Peace School	Lofting us into action!	\$2,714.00
Sacred Heart School	Sensory Room	\$5,690.00
St. Andrew School	Fostering Resilience, Health, and Inclusivity Through Physical Activity	\$4,720.00
St. Basil School	Elevate Learning: Enhancing K-9 Learning with Loft TVs	\$2,714.00
St. Bernadette School	Art Felt and In-Line Skating	\$2,430.00
St. Boniface School	Indigenous and Regulation and Reading Corner	\$1,429.92
St. Catherine School	Amplifying Voices: Enhancing Community Engagement	\$4,672.75
St. Cyril School	iPads for Impact: Boosting Skills & Creativity	\$2,549.90
St. Elizabeth Seton School	SES Display Project	\$2,714.00
St. Francis High School	Conoco Phillips Hub for Inspired Learning at Arts Commons Grade 10, 11 and students with variety of medical diagnoses and intellectual disabilities	\$550.00
St. Gianna School	City Hall School Grade 2	\$1,250.00
St. Gregory School	Loft and Chromebooks	\$2,714.00
		





School	Project Title	Awarded
St. Helena School	Nature, Spirit, and Art: Enhancing Environmental Education through Place-Based Learning, New Materialism & Arts Based Environmental Education	\$6,000.00
St. Hubert School	Minds and Makers Discovery Space	\$5,464.00
St. Jerome School	St. Jerome's Journey to a Multi-Sensory Student Support Space	\$4,011.98
St. Joan of Arc School	Future-Ready Minds: Equipping Students with Coding Skills for Tomorrow	\$6,000.00
St. John Paul II School	Enhancing Our Gymnasium Through Audio and Equipment Upgrades	\$6,000.00
St. Joseph School	Empowering Education: Advancing Classroom Technology for Enhanced Learning Opportunities	\$2,714.00
St. Joseph School	4 classes attending CC/OM - Healthy Living (2), Glenbow Ranch Provincial Park (1), Stampede School (1)	\$2,500.00
St. Jude School	CC/OM EcoAction School	\$1,250.00
St. Kateri Tekakwitha School	"LOFT"ed Visions	\$2,714.00
St. Luke School	Arts Common School (Gr. 2 & 3/4), Calgary Public Library School (Gr 1 & Gr 2/1), Zoo School (Gr 3/2 & Gr 4), 2School Urban Experience (Gr 5, 5/6 & Gr 6)	\$5,300.00
St. Martha School	Purchase of 2 interactive LOFT boards	\$2,714.00
St. Martin de Porres High School	Technology Rejuvenation	\$5,145.40
St. Matthew School	Growing Community Through Play	\$3,767.00
St. Patrick School	Library School	\$1,250.00
St. Pius X School	Grade 5 and 6 program: CHIL School (Arts Common) 2-classrooms Grade 1: Zoo School (1 classroom)	\$2,500.00
St. Stephen School	Lofty Goals - Loft boards for equitable learning and engagement	\$2,714.00
St. Thomas Aquinas School	St. Thomas Aquinas Technology Project	\$2,714.00